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ΓΕΩΜΕΤΡΙΑ Γ
(ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΕΙΣΑΓ. ΑΡΧΕΣ
ΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΗΣ Η/Υ (Γ)
(ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ

Εργαστήριο Εφαρμογών Η/Υ

ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑ (Ε)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ Γ  (ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ
ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑ (Θ)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΑΝΑΤΟΜΙΑ
ΦΥΣΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΙ

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΑΝΑΤΟΜΙΑ
ΦΥΣΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΙ

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΠΡΑΚΤ. ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑ (Ε)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ Γ  (ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ
ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑ (Θ)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΦΥΣΙΚΑ ΜΕΣΑ &
ΕΦΑΡΜΟΓΗ (Θ)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΚΙΝΗΣΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ (Ε)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΜΑΛΑΞΗ (Ε)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΠΡΑΚΤ.
ΦΥΣΙΚΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑ (Θ)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΦΥΣΙΚΑ ΜΕΣΑ &
ΕΦΑΡΜΟΓΗ (Ε)

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΝΕΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ Γ
(ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ

ΥΓΙΕΙΝΗ

ΒΑΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΥΓΙΕΙΝΗ

ΒΑΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΦΥΣΙΚΗ Γ  (ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ
ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΤΣΟΡΜΠΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

ΑΝΑΤΟΜΙΑ
ΦΥΣΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΙΙ

ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΝΕΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ Γ
(ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ

ΝΕΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ Γ
(ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ Γ  (ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ
ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΚΟΤΣΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

Δευτέρα

Τρίτη

Τετάρτη

Πέμπτη

Παρασκευή

1
17:30
18:10

2
18:10
18:50

3
19:05
19:45

4
19:45
20:25

5
20:40
21:20

6
21:20
22:00
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